THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.
ISIN: NZATME0002S8  WKN: -

Overview

2024/09/17 08:03:45

Price
3.293 EUR 1200
Difference © -292%(-0.10)

General attributes 10.00

Sy

2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline Download
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ISIN NZATME0002S8 hl'llm lL
Symbol A2M { H h
Exchange Munich 8.00 L..|
Currency EUR ]
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock 6.00
type
Market cap 2,371 EUR
(m) 4.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data 2.00
Bid (Bid size) 3.218 EUR (1,000) 2020
Ask (Ask size) 3.30 EUR (2,000)
Open 3.293 EUR
High 3.293 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 3.293 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.392 EUR
VWAP 3.938 EUR Recent research
Volume (pcs) 0 on sector
Trading volume 0.00 Date
Number of trades 1 2024/09/11 au
Last size 0 2024/09/11 |

2024/09/09 -

Futures and Options 2024/09/05 e
Related Futures - 2024/09/05 -
Related Options 692

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=157005072,178160803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZATME0002S8&ID_NOTATION=211569539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28136781002f3900827dd679f2f1afd439d56f7391758de418383689c9f2acd0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62c851a0123de1fbb&time=1726650237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50a08b05bdb1589d314ab9e2fd443abf17e7c386375f44523b346d5aec5764b8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c81ff7eccd5b501d3&time=1726650237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9e018338fcaebc3a6f8ab90694ce52b17c49f346270e621fc867f2f5340b6c2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c723980c91911b9c&time=1726650237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a95d62720a76f2f8c9f44704081d274ea8afe295fd8b45cdabe33cc4109a1831&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b48aa9674320a3531&time=1726650237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ed824c4041dd991a03c6c81661b568600be33824fc60f0544327b53abeaf04a&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1657915ef29dc5423&time=1726650237&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/17 08:03:45

Price
3.293 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

© -292%(-0.10)

NZATME0002S8
A2M

Munich

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

2,371 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

UHD)

3.218 EUR (1,000)
3.30 EUR (2,000)
3.293 EUR

3.293 EUR

3.293 EUR

3.392 EUR

3.938 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -2.81%
Perf (abs.) -0.10
Beta -
Volatility 30.99
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1y 3y
+27.66% -1.31%
+0.74 -0.05

29.61 29.55

Sy
12.00 A
N“
10.00 J
I
.hhmﬂ b,
|
.00 L-.|
f
6.00 \\
| A FWL N»LL
4.00 f
Pl
u'\" HJ' MLJJ‘LJ wf
u\.’m\j‘f
2.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.392 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.618 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.955 EUR (1)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.301 EUR (10

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 3.31 EUR
09/16

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:31 4.5635 NzD
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07 3.17 EUR
09/17

Munich 2024/ 08:03 3.293 EUR
09/17

Hanover 2024/ 08:01 3.211 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
4.417 EUR (2024/05/28)
2.434 EUR (2024/01/16)
4.417 EUR (2024/05/28)
2.249 EUR (2023/11/14)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211569539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306675947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182702046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253998
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:01

08:04

15:30

09:30

08:03

08:10

3.211 EUR

3.211 EUR

3.19USD

3.216 EUR

3.211 EUR

5.40 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.75

4,328
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118210576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129186629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129186629
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
THE A2 MILK CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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